

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SALES TAX REFERENCE NO. 4 OF 2025

Indian Oil Corporation LtdPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE LODGING NO. 19324 OF 2024

Indian Oil Corporation LtdPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE NO. 2 OF 2025

Indo Burma Petroleum Co. Ltd. (now Known As..PETITIONER
M/s. Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.)
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE NO. 1 OF 2025

Indo Burma Petroleum Co. Ltd. (now Known As..PETITIONER
M/s. Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.)
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE NO. 3 OF 2025

Indian Oil Corporation LtdPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE LODGING NO. 10532 OF 2025

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE LODGING NO. 10530 OF 2025

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE LODGING NO. 10533 OF 2025

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

SALES TAX REFERENCE LODGING NO. 19261 OF 2024

Indo Burma Petroleum Co. Ltd. (now Known As..PETITIONER
M/s. Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.)
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

